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Health Plan 

Care Coordinator Contact Information 

Aetna Better   
Health of   
Virginia   

Steve Ratliff, LPC   
 (540) 488-4725 

Fax: (860) 900-1229   
RatliffS@aetna.com 

 

Anthem 
HealthKeepers Plus 

1-800-901-0020 (Medallion 4) 
1-855-323-4687 (CCC+) 

 
Rochelle Bland, LPC (ARTS Manager) 

Rochelle.Bland@carelon.com 
804-546-4976 

 
Adam Steele, LPC (ARTS Clinical Lead) 

Adam.Steele@carelon.com 

Molina Healthcare 

Theo Appiah-Acheampong, LCSW, CCTP 
 Dir, Healthcare Services 

(804) 217-4843 
Theodora.Appiah-Acheampong@molinahealthcare.com  

 
Greta McCray, RN (CCC+) 

(757) 709-9508 
Greta.McCray@molinahealthcare.com  

 
Lisa Owsley, M.Ed., LPC (Medallion 4) 

(276) 639-8358 
Lisa.Owsley@molinahealthcare.com  

 

Optima 
Community Care 

 
1-888-946-1168 (Medallion 4 and CCC+) 

Optima Health 

(formerly Virginia 

Premier) Group 

Number: VP 

1-855-214-3822 Option 2 
 

UnitedHealthcare 
Community Plan 

  1-800-658-0569 
Extension 490955, 254819, and/or 486360 

Magellan of 
Virginia   

Shahla Nikpour 
(804) 823-5029 

SNikpour@magellanhealth.com 
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